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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

22 Monday 2-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

47 Tuesday 10-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

67 Saturday 14-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

93 Monday 16-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

123 Sunday 22-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

170 Sunday 29-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

187 Wednesday 1-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

206 Sunday 5-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

227 Tuesday 7-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

263 Sunday 12-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

271 Monday 13-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

286 Thursday 16-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

307 Wednesday 22-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

321 Sunday 26-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

370 Sunday 3-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

391 Wednesday 6-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

411 Sunday 10-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

440 Thursday 14-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

465 Sunday 17-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

482 Wednesday 20-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

493 Saturday 23-Dec 4:00 PM APP 1 BRUINS WINGS

509 Thursday 4-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

533 Sunday 7-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

563 Thursday 11-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

592 Monday 15-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

637 Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

667 Thursday 25-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

702 Monday 29-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

716 Thursday 1-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

733 Sunday 4-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

765 Wednesday 7-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

780 Saturday 10-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

784 Monday 12-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

813 Friday 16-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

830 Sunday 18-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

854 Wednesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

878 Sunday 3-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

914 Wednesday 6-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

923 Friday 8-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

957 Monday 11-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

981 Saturday 16-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

993 Sunday 17-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1046 Sunday 24-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

1058 Monday 25-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

1076 Thursday 28-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

RR023 Thursday 4-Apr 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

RR044 Saturday 6-Apr 5:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

RR067 Monday 8-Apr 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

RR096 Thursday 11-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR118 Saturday 13-Apr 7:00 PM APP 1 HAWKS BRUINS


